PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL EQUIVALENCY (HSE) TESTING CENTERS IN MONTANA

Billings Butte

HiSET Testing (CBT/PBT*)
Lynette Lynch

Adult Education Center

415 N. 30th St.

Billings, MT 59101
406-281-5007
LynchLa@billingsschools.org

HiSET Testing (CBT*)

Margie Pascoe

Montana Technological University
1300 W. Park St.

Butte, MT 59701

406-496-4477
mpascoe@mtech.edu

Bozeman Dillon

HiSET Testing (CBT*)

Byrdeen Warwood

Bozeman Public Schools

404 W. Main

Bozeman, MT 59715
406-522-6012
byrdeen.warwood@bsd7.org

HiSET Testing (CBT*)

Kelly Coble

University of MT-Western
710 S. Atlantic

Dillon, MT 59725
406-863-7143
Kelly.coble@umwestern.edu

Box Elder Glendive

HiSET Testing (CBT*)

Greg Tilleman

Stone Child College, Kennewash Hall
8294 Upper Box Elder Road

Box Elder, MT 59521

406-265-6743

tillemang@hrdcé4.org

Browning
HiSET Testing (CBT*)
Joseph Rutherford
Blackfeet Community College
504 SE Boundary St.
Browning, MT 59417
406-338-5441
Joseph.R@bfcc.edu

*CBT: Computer-Based Testing

PBT: Paper-Based Testing
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HiSET Testing (CBT*)
Courtney Wuethrich
Dawson Community College
300 College Drive

Glendive, MT 59501
406-377-9411
cwuethrich@dawson.edu

Great Falls
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HiSET Testing (CBT*)

Jodi Hicks

Great Falls HiSET Testing Center
2100 16th Ave S

Great Falls, MT 59405
406-268-6660

Jodi hicks@gfps.k12.mt.us



https://www.billingsschools.org/adult-education/hiset-information
mailto:LynchLa@billingsschools.org
https://bsd7.ss4.sharpschool.com/teaching_and_learning/bozeman_adult_learning_center/hiset_-_high_school_equivalency_exam/requirements
mailto:byrdeen.warwood@bsd7.org
mailto:tillemang@hrdc4.org
mailto:Joseph.R@bfcc.edu
https://www.mtech.edu/academics/services/testing/index.html
mailto:mpascoe@mtech.edu
https://www.umwestern.edu/section/hiset-information/
mailto:Kelly.coble@umwestern.edu
https://www.dawson.edu/outreach/adult-education.html
https://www.dawson.edu/outreach/adult-education.html
mailto:cwuethrich@dawson.edu
https://www.gfps.k12.mt.us/GFCCRC
mailto:Jodi_hicks@gfps.k12.mt.us

PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL EQUIVALENCY (HSE) TESTING CENTERS IN MONTANA

Hamilton
HiSET Testing (PBT/CBT*)
Erin Rosenkrance

Bitterroot College Testing Center

103 S. 9th St.
Hamilton, MT 59840
406-375-0100

erin.rosenkrance@mso.umt.edu

Hardin
HiSET Testing (CBT*)
Amanda Lautt
Hardin Public Schools
721 Miles Ave.
Hardin, MT 59034
406-665-6413

amanda.lautt@hardin.k12.mt.us

Harlem/Ft. Belknap
HiSET Testing (PBT*)
Greg Tilleman
Aaniiih Nakoda College
Wiyukja Wicoti Bldg.
Harlem, MT 59501
406-265-6743
tillemang@hrdcé4.org

Havre
HiSET Testing (CBT/PBT*)
Greg Tilleman
District 4 HRDC
2229 5th Ave
Havre, MT 59501
406-265-6743
tilemang@hrdcé4.org

*CBT: Computer-Based Testing
PBT: Paper-Based Testing

Helena

HiSET Testing (PBT*)

John Peterson

Adult Learning Center — UM Helena
1115 Roberts Street

Helena, MT 59601

406-447-6389
John.peterson@HelenaCollege.edu

Kalispell

HiSET Testing (CBT*)

Charlotte Ball

Flathead Valley Community College
777 Grandview Drive

Kalispell, MT 59901

406-756-4584

chall@fvcc.edu

Lewistown

HiSET Testing (CBT*)
Jillian Bellah

773 Airport Rd.
Lewistown, MT 59457
214-500-7238
imbellah@gmail.com

Libby

HiSET Testing (CBT*)
Charlotte Ball

Lincoln Co. Campus FVCC
225 Commerce Way
Libby, MT 59923
406-293-2721
cball@fvcc.edu
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https://www.umt.edu/bitterroot-college/services/ssc/pg-test.php#:%7E:text=For%20FREE%20HiSET%20pretesting%20and,North%203rd%20Street%2C%20Hamilton).
mailto:erin.rosenkrance@mso.umt.edu
mailto:amanda.lautt@hardin.k12.mt.us
mailto:tillemang@hrdc4.org
mailto:tillemang@hrdc4.org
https://adultlearningcenter.helenaschools.org/
mailto:John.peterson@HelenaCollege.edu
https://www.fvcc.edu/community-education/adult-education/high-school-equivalency
mailto:cball@fvcc.edu
mailto:jmbellah@gmail.com
https://www.fvcc.edu/community-education/adult-education/high-school-equivalency
mailto:cball@fvcc.edu

PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL EQUIVALENCY (HSE) TESTING CENTERS IN MONTANA

Livingston Poplar
HiSET Testing (CBT*) HiSET Testing (CBT*)
John Gregory Roxann Smith
Community Health Partners Fort Peck Community College
112 West Lewis 605 Indian Ave.
Livingston, MT 59047 Poplar, MT 59255
406-823-6356 406-768-5555
gregoryj@chphealth.org rsmith@fpcc.edu
Miles City
HiSET Testing (PBT*)
Erin Niedge

Miles Community College
2715 Dickinson

Miles City, MT 59301
406-874-6152
niedgee@milescc.edu

Missoula
GED and HiSET Testing (CBT*)
Jodie Rasmussen
The Lifelong Learning Center
310S. Curtis
Missoula, MT 59801
406-549-8765
jlrasmussen@mcpsmt.org

Pablo
HiSET Testing (CBT*)
Kimberly Barber
Salish Kootenai College
58138 US Highway 93
Pablo, MT 59855
406-275-4868
Kimberly barber@skc.edu

*CBT: Computer-Based Testing

PBT: Paper-Based Testing
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https://chphealthmt.org/services/adult-education
mailto:gregoryj@chphealth.org
https://www.milescc.edu/LearningCenter/HiSet.aspx#:%7E:text=The%20MCC%20Learning%20Center%20offers,area%20tests%20in%20one%20session.
mailto:niedgee@milescc.edu
https://missoulaclasses.com/hiset-testing/
mailto:jlrasmussen@mcpsmt.org
https://das.skc.edu/hiset/
mailto:Kimberly_barber@skc.edu
mailto:rsmith@fpcc.edu

